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Dear Quilters,

In my family for over 20 years, January means one thing, Road. I know for a lot of you, your trip to Road has been in 
the plans for years, delayed by the pandemic, travel, budgets, and so on. We are 
so excited to finally welcome you to the Ontario Convention Center, and to 
experience Road!

For many of you, this is your first time back at Road since our 2020 show. 
Road, like all shows, have made majors changes as a result of the pandemic. In 
the specific case of Road, most of these changes are positive changes that will 
result in a better experience for you.

As a show promoter, since Covid we have seen some major shifts in vendors. 
Many chose to retire, or stop traveling to shows. Customers ask me “where’s 
xyz?”  We’ve worked hard to curate a diverse selection of vendors to bring you 
the best shopping experience possible covering all the best quilting products. 
For shows like Road to continue to offer the best experience possible, it’s 
important for our customers to support our vendors - not only during the show, but throughout the year. For 2024 we 
have 32 new vendors for you shop from! Over 59% of our vendors are new over the past 3 shows.

We have OVER 1,100 quilts hanging in the show with 14 exhibits, and our international Road to California Quilt 
Contest. We have many educational opportunities for you to drop in, celebrate and learn about quilting.  Make sure 
to check out our all new evening lectures featuring Gudrun Erla on Wednesday evening and Jen Kingwell on Friday 
evening - we have plenty of space for you to register now for an unforgettable evening.

My staff and I are striving to make sure you have the best possible experience at Road. Enjoy the show and I hope to see 
you at the show!

Matt

2024 Director’s Welcome Letter

Make sure to stop by our sponsors booths and thank them for 
supporting Road!



100+/200++	 Superior Threads

105-121/102-211	  
Moore`s Sewing Centers

112/114/213/215	 Janome

116	 TQM Products

118/120	  
Japanese Antiques and Textiles

122/124	 Quilt EZ

123/125         Hancy Creations,  Inc.

126	 Pinwheels

127	 Lucky DeLuxe

128	 SewLITE LED Lighting

129/131	 Quilter`s Clinic

130/132/134	 Villa Rosa Designs

133/135/137	 Quilt Passions

136	 Tropic Options

1H/2H	 Handy Caddy

202/204	 Threads & Ewe

212/214/216	 Orange Dot Quilts

217	 Penless

218/220	 The Cottage Rose

219	 4th & Main Designs

221+	 Sewing 101

222/224+	  
Block Party Studios,  Corp.

225+	 Atelier Isabelle

227/229	  
Pieces of Love Quilt Shop

228+	 Pegboard Highway

230-236/331-337	

BERNINA of America 
Mel`s Sewing & Fabric Center

231	 The Button Box

233	 Cutterpillar,  LLC

235/237	 Kai Scissors

2024 Vendors By Booth Number
302/304/403/405	 Road Souvenir 

Booth

303/305/307	  
Patti Cakes Quilt Shop

306/308/310	  Kimonomomo LLC

309	 Colourwerx

311	 Apliquick S. C.

312/314/316/318	  
Connecting Threads

313/315	  
Pauline`s Quilters World

317/319	  
Material Girlfriends Patterns

320/322	 Webfabrics

321/323	  
Elkhorn Quilt Company

324/326/328	 Sallie Tomato

325/327/329	  
Quilter`s Rule International,  LLC

330/332/334/336	  
EZ Piecing/ Comp-U-Wear

3H/4H	 Sew Powerful

402/404       Block Party Quilt Co

406	 Le Petit Atelier

407/409/411	  
Carriage Country Quilts

408/410	 Legit Kits

412/414/416	  
Purely Gates Embroidery

413/415	 Oliso

417	 Sunlight Fabric

418/420	 Fabritique

419+	 Bits & Pieces by Joan

422/424/426/428	  
Cut & Sew Supplies,  Inc.

423/425+	 Uniquely Crafts

427/429	 Clover USA

430/432/531/533	  
My Girlfriends Quilt Shoppe

431/433	 Redfern Ent. Inc.

434/436/535/537	 Elna Inc

435/437	  
Lakeside Scissors Sales

503/505	 Shabby Rose 	  
Quilting & Sewing Cottage

507/509/511	 Sweet Pea Machine 
Embroidery Designs

512/514/613/615        Handi Quilter

513	 Kismet Designs

515	 Applipops

516/518	 Swan Amity Studios

517/519/521	  
A Couple of Old Broads

520	 Tailor Made Tables

522/524	 French General

523/525	 By Hands Hands Craft

526/528	 A Charming Affair

527/529	  
Whims Watercolor Quilts,  Inc.

530-536/631-637	  
The Grace Company

5H/6H	 Java House Quilts

612/614+	 Quilt Emporium

617	 Built Quilt

618	 The Maasai Store

619/621	 Amanda`s Bundles

620/622/624	 Sue`s Sparklers,  
Stencils,  & Laser-Cuts

623	 Little Flame 	  
Tribal Fabric Jewelry

625	 Global Marketplace

626/628	 Breakwater Fabric

627/629	 P Carter Carpin 
Serious Whimsey



630	 Sewing Bird

632/634/636	  
Martelli Enterprises,  Inc.

712/714/716	  
        Cherrywood Fabrics/TrishTacSew
713	 Guidelines4Quilting

717	 Reets` Rags To Stitches

718/720/722/724	  
Workman Farms

719	 Sew HungryHippie

721	 The Wright Fabric

723	 Little House Cottons

725/727/729	  
Your Best Friends Quilt Shop

726/728/827/829   Innova Longarm

730/732	 The Batty Lady

731/733/735	  
Julie`s Sewing Corner

734/736/835/837	  
G E Quilt Designs

737	 Easy Fab Design Studio

802/804/903/905	  
Custom Creations

803/805	  
All About Color Quilting

806/808/810	  
Wonderfil Specialty Threads

807/809	 Quilted Heartz

811	 Craftoptics

812	 Summit Wood Products

813	 Miss Rose Sister Violet LLC

814/816	 Quilty Pleasures

817	 TheZipperLady.com

818	 Free-Motion Mastery in a 
Month/RaNae Merrill Quilt Design

819/821	  
From My Heart to Your Hands

820/822           Sewing the Good Life

823/825      Purple Pineapple Studio

824/826/828	 Arrow Sewing

830-836/931-937	  
OC Sewing & Vacuum

831	 Colonial Needle

833	 KOKKA Usa

900/1000	 Buttermilk Basin

902/904/1003/1005	  
Global Artisans

906	 Latifah Saafir Studios

907	 Laundry Basket Quilts

908/910	 Lamb Farm Designs

911	 Meredith Strauss

912/914/916	 NotJustQuiltZ,  LLC

913/915	  
Yazzii International Pty Ltd

917/919	  Jen Kingwell Designs

918	 Thimbles For You

920/922/924	 Midway Wool

921/923	 Kena Quilt Studio

925	 Eclipse Quilter

926/928	 Heather`s Quilts

927/929	 Aurifil USA Inc

930/932/1031-33	  
The Featherweight Shop

934/936        Sew Treasured Quilt Shop

1001+++       Jim & Jan Shore Designs

1007/1009/1011	

Anna`s Awesome Applique Designs

1010/1012        AllAboutBlanks.com

1013/1015	 Cork and Cloth

1014/1016	 108 Quilt Backings

1017/1019	 Fireweed Stitches

1018/1020	 A.T. Enterprises 

1021	 Twin Essential Shop

1022/1024/1026	  
Gina Perkes Designs

1023+	  
Big Mat Rotary Cutting Surface

1027+	 Heart to Hand

1028-1034	  
Copper Mountain Quilting

1029	 Beyond Interiors

1035/1037	  
Pfaff/Pollard`s Sew Creative

2024 Vendors By Booth Number

1014/1016      108 Quilt Backings

219	 4th & Main Designs

526/528	 A Charming Affair

517/519/521	  
A Couple of Old Broads

2024 Alphabetical Vendor Listing
1018/1020           A.T. Enterprises 

803/805 All About Color Quilting

1010/1012    AllAboutBlanks.com

619/621	 Amanda`s Bundles

1007/1009/1011	  
Anna`s Awesome Applique Designs

311	 Apliquick S. C.

515	 Applipops

824/826/828	 Arrow Sewing

225+	 Atelier Isabelle

927/929	 Aurifil USA Inc

230-236/331-337	 BERNINA of 
America/Mel`s Sewing & Fabric

1029	 Beyond Interiors

1023+	  
Big Mat Rotary Cutting Surface

419+	 Bits & Pieces by Joan

402/404	 Block Party Quilt Co

222/224+	  
Block Party Studios,  Corp.



2024 Alphabetical Vendor Listing
625	 Global Marketplace

713+	 Guidelines4Quilting

123/125	 Hancy Creations,  Inc.

512/514/613/615	 Handi Quilter

1H/2H	 Handy Caddy

1027+	 Heart to Hand

926/928	 Heather`s Quilts

726/728/827/829	  

Innova Longarm

112/114/213/215	 Janome

118/120	  
Japanese Antiques and Textiles

5H/6H	 Java House Quilts

917/919	 Jen Kingwell Designs

1001+	 Jim & Jan Shore Designs

731/733/735	  
Julie`s Sewing Corner

235/237	 Kai Scissors

921/923	 Kena Quilt Studio

306/308/310	 Kimonomomo 
513	 Kismet Designs

833	 KOKKA USA

435/437	 Lakeside Scissors Sales

908/910	 Lamb Farm Designs

906	 Latifah Saafir Studios

907+	 Laundry Basket Quilts

406	 Le Petit Atelier

408/410	 Legit Kits

623	 Little Flame Tribal 
Fabric Jewelry

723	 Little House Cottons

127	 Lucky DeLuxe

632/634/636	  

Martelli Enterprises,  Inc.

317/319	  
Material Girlfriends Patterns

911+	 Meredith Strauss

920/922/924	 Midway Wool

813+  Miss Rose Sister Violet LLC

105-121/102-211	  
Moore`s Sewing Centers

430/432/531/533	  
My Girlfriends Quilt Shoppe

912/914/916	

NotJustQuiltZ,  LLC

830-836/931-937	  

OC Sewing & Vacuum

413/415	 Oliso

212/214/216  Orange Dot Quilts

627/629	P Carter Carpin	   
Serious Whimsey

303/305/307	  
Patti Cakes Quilt Shop

313/315	 Pauline`s Quilters World

228+	 Pegboard Highway

217	 Penless

1035/1037	  
Pfaff/Pollard`s Sew Creative

227/229	  
Pieces of Love Quilt Shop

126	 Pinwheels

412/414/416	  
Purely Gates Embroidery

823/825	 Purple Pineapple Studio

612/614+         Quilt Emporium

122/124	 Quilt EZ

133/135/137	 Quilt Passions

807/809	 Quilted Heartz

129/131	 Quilter`s Clinic

325/327/329	 Quilter`s Rule 
International,  LLC

814/816	 Quilty Pleasures

431/433	 Redfern Ent. Inc.

717+	 Reets` Rags To Stitches

324/326/328	 Sallie Tomato

719	 Sew HungryHippie

3H/4H	 Sew Powerful

934/936	  
Sew Treasured Quilt Shop

221+	 Sewing 101

630	 Sewing Bird

820/822	 Sewing the Good Life

128	 SewLITE LED Lighting

503/505	 Shabby Rose Quilting & 
Sewing Cottage

620/622/624       Sue`s Sparklers, 
  Stencils,  & Laser-Cuts

812	 Summit Wood Products

417	 Sunlight Fabric

100+/200++     Superior Threads

516/518	 Swan Amity Studios

507/509/511	 Sweet Pea 
Machine Embroidery Designs

520	 Tailor Made Tables

730/732	 The Batty Lady

231	 The Button Box

218/220	 The Cottage Rose

930/932/1031-33	  
The Featherweight Shop

530-536/631-637	  
The Grace Company

618+	 The Maasai Store

721	 The Wright Fabric

817+	 TheZipperLady.com

918	 Thimbles For You

202/204	 Threads & Ewe

116	 TQM Products

136	 Tropic Options

1021	 Twin Essential Shop

423/425+             Uniquely 
Crafts

130/132/134    Villa Rosa 
Designs

320/322	 Webfabrics

527/529	 Whims Watercolor 
Quilts,  Inc.

806/808/810	  
Wonderfil Specialty Threads

718/720/722/724	  
Workman Farms

913/915	 Yazzii International

725/727/729	  
Your Best Friends Quilt Shop

626/628	 Breakwater Fabric

617	 Built Quilt

900/1000            Buttermilk Basin

523/525	 By Hands Hands Craft

407/409/411	  

Carriage Country Quilts

712/714/716	  
Cherrywood Fabrics/TrishTacSew

427/429	 Clover USA

831	 Colonial Needle

309	 Colourwerx

312/314/316/318	  
Connecting Threads

1028-1034	  
Copper Mountain Quilting

1013/1015            Cork and Cloth

811	 Craftoptics

802/804/903/905	  
Custom Creations

422/424/426/428	  
Cut & Sew Supplies,  Inc.

233	 Cutterpillar,  LLC

737	 Easy Fab Design Studio

925	 Eclipse Quilter

321/323	 Elkhorn Quilt Company

434/436/535/537	 Elna Inc

330/332/334/336	  
EZ Piecing/ Comp-U-Wear

418/420	 Fabritique

1017/1019         Fireweed Stitches

818	 Free-Motion Mastery in 
a Month/RaNae Merrill 

522/524	 French General

819/821	  
From My Heart to Your Hands

734/736/835/837	  

G E Quilt Designs

1022/1024/1026	  
Gina Perkes Designs

902/904/1003/1005	
Global Artisans



IMPORTANT DATES

Febuary 28, 2024 - Vendor Applications Due

March 15, 2024 - Teacher Applications Due

June 1, 2024 - Classes Available Online for 
Viewing

June 15, 2024 - Priority Registration Opens

July 1, 2024 - General Registraiton Opens

July 1, 2024 - Contest Entry Opens

October 1, 2024 - Contest Entry Closed

For the most up to date 
information - subscribe to our 

newsletter 

www.road2ca.com





East - A St - West

East - B St - West

East - C St - West

East - D St - West

East - E St - West

East - F St - West

East - G St - West

Ballroom Quilt Gallery
Floor Map

2024 Special Exhibits
Break My Soul: An Exhibit of 21st	  
Century Black Quilt Artists	 E Street East
Celebrate!	 703
Flower Power- Contemporary Painted Florals	  
	 G Street East
Green Tea and Sweet Beans	 Inside Ballroom Walls
Improvisational Abstrations	 F Street East
Jen Kingwell - Retrospectivve	 602/604/606
Music Lyrics/Musical Moods	 705/707
My Australia	 602/604+

Nursery Rhymes by the 	  
International Quilt Study Center	 E Street West
Quilt Out Loud!	 F Street East
Rainbow Scraps - Color Wheel Quilts	  

E Street East
Selections of QuiltCon 2023	 E Street West
Stitching a Community Together	  

Ballroom Prefunction
The 2022-2023 100 Year Hoffman Challenge	  
	 F Street West, G Street West, Ballroom West 

Wall, 608/610+
The Monarch Cherrywood Challenge	 702-711

Please Note: Exhibit Locations are subject to change without notice due to factors beyond our control.  
Exhibits have ID signs so you know exactly which exhibit you are viewing. Thank you for understanding.



Abstract Category
	 Sponsored By: 	

16119	 The Nature of Color 
Lisa Puklich               Minnetrista, MN

16185	 Moving Parts 
Claire Victor	 Scottsdale, AZ

16186	 Shaping Up 
Claire Victor	 Scottsdale, AZ

16202	 Archimedes Concatenated 
Jan Frazer	 Elwood, Australia

16234	 Prayer  Wall 
Roberta Lagomarsini	 Bishop, CA

16235	 Crossroads 
Roberta Lagomarsini	 Bishop, CA

16276	 Where  We Connect 
Cassandra Beaver	 Urbana, OH

16301	 Cosmos in the Coral 
Mimi Ghauri -Young	 Yountville, CA

16321	 Crosses and Windows 
Joy Palmer	 San Jose, CA

16347	 Magic Beans #2: Eden 
Jan Soules	 Elk Grove, CA

16348	 Bebbanburg 
Jan Soules	 Elk Grove, CA

16390	 Ode to Oldenburg 
Eva Marie Evans	 Clive, IA

16394	 Sunshine and Shadow 
Cynthia Vogt              Port Ludlow, WA

16405	 Tears of Rage 
Deborah Ryan	 Salinas, CA

16419	 The  Weight 
Deborah Ryan	 Salinas, CA

16437	 Artful Improv 
Carollee Williams Schuegraf	  

Palos Verdes Estates, CA

16450	 Monterey Kelp 
Michelle Trimble      San Francisco, CA

16459 	 Studio Time 
Sharon Casey	 Bakersfield, CA 

16464	 Looking for Wildflowers		
in the Australian Bush 

Carollee Williams Schuegraf	  
Palos Verdes Estates, CA

16465	 Night Dream 
Judith  Beaver 	 Sisters, OR

16474	 Corner of the Sky 
Carlton Brown          Palm Springs, CA

16538	 Split 
Samantha Saturday	 Ontario,CA

16566	 Human Form #15 
Beth Markel           Rochester Hills, MI

16591	 Power Struggle 
Barbara Danzi	 Los Angeles, CA

Animal Category
	 Sponsored By: 	

16127	 My Helper 
Pam Seaberg	 Kenmore,WA

16134 Probable Caws  for a Murder 
Marilyn Williams	 Bonita,CA

16160	 Ebony 
Katie Greene	 San Diego, CA

16179	 Jewel of the Rainforest 
Phyllis Cullen	 Ninole, CA

16223	 Welcome to my Jungle 
Elizabeth Radi	 Eaton, CO

16248	 The Sentinel 
Carla Wolf	 Littlerock, CA

16291	 Kiche Spots a Lizard 
Lisa Maechtlen   Fernandina Beach, FL

16322	 Ibis by the Water 
Joy Palmer	 San Jose, CA

16335	 The One That Got Away 
Kestrel Michaud	 Melbourne ,FL

16349	 My Mountain Audobon 
Bonnie Marshall-Creel		

Big Bear Lake,CA

16353	 SCOUT 
Lorette Cole        Upper Cape, Canada

16371	 PIMA 
Deb Deaton	 Sierra Vista, AZ

16387	 Llamar River Valley O-6 
Wendy Knight	 El Cajon, CA

16434	 Misunderstood 
Rebecca Haley	 Porterville, CA

16453	 Tranquil Waters 
Jennifer Lanak	 Orange, CA

16477	 Polar Bear Portrait 
Jill Huntington	 Portland, OR

16504	 An Elephant for Phyllis, 
Oops I Mean a Lion 

Lorraine Patterson	 Crestline, CA

16561 Three Beautiesv and a Beast 
Eileen Wintermute    Mission Viejo,CA

Applique Category 
16103	 A Rose for Sue - A Tribute 
Joanne Sorrentino	 Levittown, NE

16117	 Something Blue 
Patricia Rutan	 Stockton, CA

16139	 Missing Horseshoe Bend 
Teresa Coates	 Kansas City, MI

16140	 Prismatic Portal 
Hawke Hamilton & Teresa Coates	

Kansas City, MI

16152	 PATHFINDER 
Kyra Reps	 Northwood, IA

16156	 Song of Alaska 
Karen Watts	 Mayhill, NM

16159 A Few of My Favorite Things 
Judy Faulkner	 Fort Worth, TX

16162	 Floral Symphony No.2 
Mariya Waters     Melbourne, Australia

16166	 Japanese Friendship 
Garden Party 

Laurel Macpherson	 San Diego, CA

16169	 Flower Calendar 
Sachiko Chiba         Morioka-shi, Japan

16182	 Le Jardin Magique 
Judith Craddock	 Prattsville, NY

16221	 Woodland Creatures 
Robyn Phelps	 La Mesa, CA

16278	 Silver Sword 
Chieko Okada	 Chigasaki, Japan

16280 Surrounded by Blue Jade Lei 
Naomi Iida	 Itabashi-Ku, Japan

16300	 Rhapsody in Boro 
Mimi Ghauri-Young 	 Yountville, CA

16357   FOREST FOR THE TREES 
Lorette Cole        Upper Cape, Canada

16372    Memories of The Alhambra 
Zena Thorpe	 Chatsworth, CA

16411	 Anika 
Mary Olson	 Aumsville, OR

16421	 Rhinestone Dragon Girl 
Holly Batterman      Laguna Beach, CA

16428	 Bee-ing Thankful for 
Sunflowers 

Holly Batterman      Laguna Beach, CA

16478	 Butterflies, Bees & 
AlphabeTrees 

Janet Stone              Overland Park, KS

16503    Christmas in Lake Arrow-
head 

Lorraine Patterson	 Crestline,CA

16521	 Live a Thankful Life 
Tonee White	 Cedar Glen, CA



Mixed Category 
	 Sponsored By: 	

16116	 Selvages a la Rococo 
Cheryl See	 Dayton, MD

16137	 Peggy’s dream 
Jan LaGrone	 San Diego, CA

16148	 Rusty Jane 
Dena Miskel	 Somis, CA

16183	 My lesson in Applique 
Alice Ikenberry	 Richland, WA

16194	 Scraps & Gems 2.0 
Dorothy Porst	 Escondido, CA

16211	 Christmas Traditions 
Sarah McNary     Lake Havasu City, AZ

16228	 Log Cabin Nostalgia 
Mariko Duenwald    San Francisco, CA

16233	 Hampton 
Bernadette Houghton	 Columbia, SC

16274	 Jiggly Mode 
Catherine Butterworth	

Lindfield, Australia

16277	 Irish  Wool Garden 
Inger Blood	 Camino, CA

16293	 WaterBALLet 
Claudia Scheja           Werne, Germany

16313	 Bye, Bye Tie 
Lisa Jenni	 Redmond, WA

16344	 Scrap Happy Fun 
Judy Powell	 Lander, WY

16345	 Beauty in the Broken 
Kathy K. Wylie	 Whitby, Canada

16356 Zooming Round The Garden 
Lorette Cole        Upper Cape, Canada

16443	 Eyes of the Forest 
margaret solomon gunn   Gorham, ME

16479	 Filligree Calligraphy 
Janet Stone              Overland Park, KS

16482	 Show Me Sampler 
Clara Cartwright	 Shell Knob,MO

16529     Sherbert on a Cloudy Day 
Dee Legvold, Nathan Carter, & 	  
Mary Reinhardt	 Eagan, MN

16564	 We Are Stardust 
Cathy Perlmutter  South Pasadena, CA

Human Image Category
	 Sponsored By: 	

16083	 Call Me Audrey 
Patricia Rutan	 Stockton, CA

16088	 Alecia Beth 
Shelly Shoultes	 Washington, UT

16090	 The Sun on the Next 
Traveler’s Horizon 

Nate Robbins	 Chatham,IL

16155	 Bedouin Girl 
Kathryn Metzger	 Fairport, NY 

16164	 Painted Ponies on the 
Prairie 

Melissa Sobotka	 Richardson, TX

16267	 The Exodus 
Linda Anderson	 La Mesa, CA

16296	 Penny’s Pinwheel 
Suzanne Kistler	 Visalia,CA

16310	 Raising a Strong Girl 
Lynn Czaban	 Eugene, OR

16351	 Little God of the Sea 
Laurie Mutalipassi     Westminister, CA

16352	 She 
Michelle Jackson      Albuquerque, NM

16364	 Marie 
LeAnn Hileman	 Glendale, AZ

16383	 I Deam of Frida 
Heather Hopcraft       Mount Dora, FL

16435	 African Madonna 
Rebecca Haley              Porterville, CA

16520	 Missing Mother 
Kerry Britton        South Pasadena, CA

16539	 STAGES OF LIFE 
Sandy Curran         Newport News, VA

16598	 My Friend 
Alexandra Tsubota	 Torrance,CA

Naturescape Category
	 Sponsored By: 	

16085  Something About Succulents 
Cynthia England	 Dickinson, TX

16086	 Wetland Romance 
Kathy McNeil	 Arlington, WA

16110	 Windmills and Pinwheels 
Joanne Baeth	 Bonanza, OR

16114	 Dragonflies Playground 
Audrey Durnan	 Pasadena, CA

16212	 Ice Lilies 
Andrea Brokenshire   Round Rock, TX

16247	 Gallapagos Sunset 2.0 
Carla Wolf	 Littlerock, CA

16286	 ARCTIC SPRING 
Isabel Munoz		

Pozuelo de Alarcon, Spain

16299	 Valley Oak II 
Mimi Ghauri-Young	 Yountville,CA

16466	 Dream Takes Flight 
Kathleen Quinn	 Costa Mesa, CA

16497	 Pansies 
Christine Brock	 San Diego, CA

16534     Flowers on My Windowsill 
Peg Collins	 Alamosa, CO

16537     Diatoms: Jewels of the Sea 
Denise Fox              Collingswood, NJ

16563	 The Only Home 	  
We’ve Ever Known 

Claudia Pearce	 Glenwood, MD

16590	 Fern Forest 
Barbara Danzi	 Los Angeles, CA

16599	 Remember When 
Deb Deation	 Sierra Vista, AZ



Other Category
	 Sponsored By: 	

16227	 Home 
Carole Behan Berry	 Dover, NH

16231	 Corroboree -	   
A Festival Gathering 

Ann Horton   Redwood Valley, CA

16232	 Annual Bird Count 
Ann Horton          Redwood Valley, CA

16263	 Gold  Wreaths 
Katherine Collins        Winterport, ME

16279	 Really ‘Wild’ Flowers!	
 Fourth Season 

Sharon Schlotzhauer	 Aurora, CO

16287	 The Enchanted Forest / El 
Bosque Encantado 

Isabel Munoz, Isabel Colilles, & 	
Jacqueline Bahi		

Pozuelo de Alarcon, Spain

16288	 Ellie Bellie 
Hanne Lohde	 Aliso Viejo, CA

16354	 Lady Marmalade 
Marilyn Badger	 St. George, UT

16355	 Cleopatra’s Treasure 
Marilyn Badger	 St. George, UT

16389	 Blue Sketches I 
Eva Marie Evans	 Clive, IA

16399	 An Unexpected Journey 
Shawn Gulley	 Macclenny, Fl

16441	 Water Garden 
Marlene Beeler	 Sutter, IL

16489   Early Morning Flower Market 
Lauretta Crites	 Glendora, CA

16493	 requiem 
Eunjoo An	 Yongin-si Gyeonggi-do, 

South Korea

16542	 Yellowstone 
Lisa Jenni	 Redmond, WA

Pictorial Category
	 Sponsored By: 	

16082	 Neighborhood Watch 
Rhonda Denney	 Emporia, KS

16084	 La Plume 
Patricia Rutan	 Stockton, CA

16100 Afternoon at C.L. Dodgaon’s 
Beckey Prior	 Mansfield, TX

16105	 Joyful Spring 
Hiroko Miyama    Azumino City, Japan

16120	 Remembrance 
Judith Phelps          Battle Ground, WA

16121	 Warriors by	   
Imagine Dragons 

Judith Phelps          Battle Ground, WA

16125	 Free to Fly or View from the 	
upper cable car station Table Mount 

Judith Karabelnik     Mission Viejo, CA

16126	 First Signs of Spring 
Pam Seaberg	 Kenmore, WA

16187    From Dreams Come Wings 
Dale Stuart	 Torrance, CA

16193	 Destructive Beauty 
Marilyn King          Oceanside, CA

16200	 Colorful Colorado 
Sharon Engel	 Geeley, CO

16222	 The Palace of Fine Arts 
Angie Tustison	 Arcata, CA

16305	 Heading Home 
Sharon Carvalho	 Sisters, OR

16332	 Main Street Tonopah 
LeAnn Hileman	 Glendale, AZ

16400	 The Gift 
Sarah S. Strickland	 Middlefield, CT

16429	 Grace Under Pressure 
Barbara Blackmon-Gussak     Mesa, AZ

16430	 BRASS RING 
Kathy Silva	 Murrieta, CA

16484	 Oceanside Pier at Sunset 
Laurie Mutalipassi     Westminister, CA

16510	 Migration 1 
Janice Schindeler	 Houston, TX

16511	 Valley View, Yosemite 
Sandra Mollon	 Lincoln, CA 
16535	 A Look Into The Past 
Peg Collins	 Alamosa, CO

16544	 Moroccan Magic 
Linda Steele   Park Orchards, Australia

Pieced Large Category
	 Sponsored By: 	

16079	 24 Karat Rondure 
Marlene Oddie & Nancy Cargo	

Grand Coulee, WA

16138	 Radiant Roses 
JoAnne Lammert        Saint Louis, MO

16141	 Dare Mighty Things 
Teresa Coates             Kansas City, MO 

 
16147	 Tunnel Vision 
Beth Nufer	 Fargo, ND

16161	 Stella Luminous 
Kim Fong	 Taylorsville, KY

16188	 I Put a Hex on Mew 
Sandra Sidell	 Camarillo, CA

16249	 Acorn Gatherings 
Caren Cooke Ryan	 Glendora, CA

16257	 Circus Stars 
Cecelia Westerfield	 Bakersfield, CA

16261	 Cuore Mio 
Paola Bonissone	 San Diego, CA

16316	 I thought I saw 	  
a purple tiger 

Rene Williams	 Northridge, CA

16324	 Beyond Reason 
Angela Petrocelli     Prescott Valley, AZ

16412	 Kaffe Shot 	  
Cotton Experiment 

Susan Kappelman	 Nipomo, CA

16438     Expansion of the Universe 
Daryl Leach             Gaithersburg, MD

16439  Chasin’ That Neon Rainbow 
Marlene Beeler	 Sutter, IL

16442	 Dreams of a Summer Day 
margaret solomon gunn   Gorham, ME

16451   The Glenda Quilt Modified 
Nancy Duncan	 Edgewood, CA

16498	 Centering Wisdom 
Mike Ginsburg	 Monroe, UT

16517	 New Dawn 
Caroline Carpenter	 Placentia, CA

16527	 Tropical Dreams 
Kathi Shunn & Leslie Guyton	

Hereford, AZ

16584	 Chaos 
Beth Markel           Rochester Hills, MI



Pieced Wall Category
	 Sponsored By: 	

16093	 Stripe Tease 
Kathleen Bovee      Battle Ground, WA

16094	 If I Could Quilt with Water 
Kathleen Bovee      Battle Ground, WA

16095	 Multitasking 
Kathleen Bovee      Battle Ground, WA

16106	 Indian Summer 
Tami Graeber	 Tucson, AZ

16153	 Randomly	  
Generated Quilt #1 

Chris Marchini	 Portland, OR

16176	 Healthy Wellbeing Quilt 
Alyssa Skolnick       Sherman Oaks, CA

16213	 Magenta Ultralight 
Amy Pabst	 Le Roy, WV

16237	 Elements of Time 
Linda Herrera	 Salinas, CA

16255	 Four Freedoms 
Cecelia Westerfield	 Bakersfield, CA

16265	 Which Crown Should	   
I  Wear Today 

Valerie Bledsoe	 Vancouver, WA

16282	 Lipstick and Pearls 
Trudy Cleveland	 Oceanside,CA

16323	 Psychedelic Posh Posies 
Rene Williams	 Northridge, CA

16360	 Aerial Beacon 
Elizabeth Eastmond	 Riverside, CA

16365	 Grandma Edith’s Legacy 
Kathleen Quinn	 Costa Mesa, CA

16391	 No Fabric Too Ugly 
Eva Marie Evans	 Clive, IA

16415	 Moon Dance 
Cynthia Vogt              Port Ludlow, WA

16420	 M-1 with Aura 
Deborah Ryan	 Salinas, CA

16422	 Indistinguishable 
Rachel Ivy Clarke	 Syracuse, NE

16440  Moonrise on the Mississippi 
Marlene Beeler	 Sutter, IL

16461	 Elna’s Quilt 
Marilyn Lidstrom Larson	

Willow City, ND

16481    Picasso’s Prancing Peacock 
Clara Cartwright	 Shell Knob, MO

16487   Bathroom Floor Improv #1 
Randa Mulford      Mountain View, CA

16495	 Perfect Points 
Nancy Bryant	 San Diego, CA

16524	 Flight Paths EQUINOX 
Andrea Kowalski	 San Pedro, CA

16541	 A Home for the Birds 
Marie O’Kelley	 Seattle, WA

16549	 Say Gay 
Lucas Wiesleder	 Bexley,OH 
16565	 Dusk 
Zina Clark	 Long Beach, CA


